Rank Gruppe Segelnummer Club

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

11th
12th

13th
14th

Gr.
Gr.

1
1

1

GER 11435
GER 12674
GER 13506
GER 12489
Volvo

GER 2530

DEN 8005

GER 11816
GER 460

GER 11166

14
GER 10652

GER 11086
15

http://www.scfr.de

FSC
SVMG
SVMG
LRV
LRV
FSC

SCPr

SCPr
SCFr

SCFr

SCPr
KYC

SCFr
SCPr

Name

Jette Fintzen
Justus Freese
Erik Pitzner
Lucas Matthes
Jasper Jacobsen

Carolin Beckmann

Franka
Nordmeyer

Justus Kihn

Johannes
Schumacher

Levke Frank

Harry Behrens

Cedric Bertow

Lasse Hinze

Lasse Reinelt

Sailed: 14, Discards: 3, To count: 11, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Segelclub Friedrichstadt

Optilager 2016

Results are final as of 19:45 on September 2, 2016
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Gruppe 1
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com
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741
(5.0)
1.0
3.0
2.0
7.0
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9.0

(13.0)
11.0

(12.0)
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Total
32.0
54.0
67.0
62.0
68.0
95.8

107.0

111.0
122.1

121.4

119.0
133.5

154.0
177.4

Nett
19.0
27.0
32.0
39.0
42.0
63.8

75.0

77.0
84.1

85.4

88.0
95.5

117.0
133.4



